 Industrial (PoE) Managed Ethernet Switches
Datasheet Version 3.2
www.lantechcom.tw | info@lantechcom.tw
RP-001-26 A0
1
I(P)GS-L5408MGSFP
 8 10/100/1000T + 4 1G/2.5G SFP (w/8 PoE bt/at/af) L2+
Industrial Managed Ethernet Switch; 24VI/48V input models

*Future release
**Optional
ORDERING INFORMATION
 IPGS-L5408MGSFP-48V-PBT..………...........P/N: 8350-85701
8 10/100/1000T + 4 1G/2.5G SFP w/8 PoE 802.3 af/at/bt for 60W budget OS3 Managed Ethernet Switch; dual 44~56VDC
input w/ Ethernet galvanic isolation; -20°C to 60°C; IP30 housing
 IPGS-L5408MGSFP-48V-PBT-E...……….......P/N: 8350-85711
8 10/100/1000T + 4 1G/2.5G SFP w/8 PoE 802.3 af/at/bt for 60W budget OS3 Managed Ethernet Switch; dual 44~56VDC
input w/ Ethernet galvanic isolation; -40°C to 75°C; IP30 housing
 IPGS-L5408MGSFP-24VI-PBT.……................P/N: 8350-85722
8 10/100/1000T + 4 1G/2.5G SFP w/8 PoE 802.3 af/at/bt OS3 Managed Ethernet Switch; dual 9~36VDC input w/ PoE &
Ethernet galvanic isolation; -20°C to 60°C; IP30 housing
 IPGS-L5408MGSFP-24VI-PBT-E..……............P/N: 8350-85732
8 10/100/1000T + 4 1G/2.5G SFP w/8 PoE 802.3 af/at/bt OS3 Managed Ethernet Switch; dual 9~36VDC input w/ PoE &
Ethernet galvanic isolation; -40°C to 75°C; IP30 housing
 IPGS-L5408MGSFP-48V..….………................P/N: 8350-857
8 10/100/1000T + 4 1G/2.5G SFP w/8 PoE 802.3 af/at OS3 Managed Ethernet Switch; dual 44~56VDC input w/ Ethernet
galvanic isolation; -20°C to 60°C; IP30 housing
 IPGS-L5408MGSFP-48V-E..….………............P/N: 8350-8571
8 10/100/1000T + 4 1G/2.5G SFP w/8 PoE 802.3 af/at OS3 Managed Ethernet Switch; dual 44~56VDC input w/ Ethernet
galvanic isolation; -40°C to 75°C; IP30 housing
 IPGS-L5408MGSFP-24VI..….………................P/N: 8350-8573
8 10/100/1000T + 4 1G/2.5G SFP w/8 PoE 802.3 af/at OS3 Managed Ethernet Switch; dual 9~36VDC input w/ PoE &
Ethernet galvanic isolation; -20°C to 60°C; IP30 housing
 IPGS-L5408MGSFP-24VI-E..….………............P/N: 8350-85731
8 10/100/1000T + 4 1G/2.5G SFP w/8 PoE 802.3 af/at OS3 Managed Ethernet Switch; dual 9~36VDC input w/ PoE &
Ethernet galvanic isolation; -40°C to 75°C; IP30 housing
 IGS-L5408MGSFP-24VI..….………..................P/N: 8361-5424
8 10/100/1000T + 4 1G/2.5G SFP OS3 Managed Ethernet Switch; dual 9V~36V input w/ Ethernet galvanic isolation; -20°C to